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2° TROFEO VOLONTARI

N. Concorrente
45 ZANNI MIRKO

42 COLZANI1 CESARE

43 PONTI RICKY

47 GALLO ANDREA

41 CATTANEO CRISTIANO
48 DI GIOVANNI DANIELE
46 SAVOINI GIOVANNI

40 GRIECO MICHELE

44 LORENZINI MAURIZIO

N. Concorrente
36 GHELLER VALERIO
37 GALLI FEDERICO

39 AMICO DANILO

38 GRIECO MATTEO

N. Concorrente
32 SERIN1 STEFANO

30 MARAN VANNI

33 VALAZZA MARCO

35 CATANIA CARMELO
29 ONTANO LORENZO

34 REDINI ALESSANDRO
31 CONTI PAOLO

N. Concorrente
23 LA MANTIA FABIO
22 CARANCI STEFANO
21 MARTINALI DANILO
25 VASSALLI SILVIO
24 LURASCHI LORIS

N. Concorrente
3 POLETTI GIANNI
2 GIACOMOTTI MAICOL
1 SCARDULLO ANGELO
5 FIRENZE SIMONE
4 CAJANI MARCO

N. Concorrente
20 GUARNERI FABIO
19 PIRONTI STEFANO

N. Concorrente
9 CEREGHETTI ARAMIS
8 D"ANGELO MAURO
7 GRISOLIA ANTONIO

10 ZUCCHETTO ANDREA
14 SANTI1 GINO

11 BERTELLINI MIRCO
12 RUSSO ANTONIO

ANTI
CLASSIFICA CLASSI

Vettura
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 106 R
FIAT UNO 70
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 106 R
NISSAN MICRA
PEUGEOT 205 R
PEUGEOT 106 R
PEUGEOT 205 R

Vettura
CITROEN SAXO KIT
FORD PUMA JT
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 205

Vettura
CLIO WILLAMS
CLIO RS
LANCIA MONTECARLO
PEUGEOT 205
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 205
A.R. 33 1.7

Vettura
RENAULT 5 GT
SEOT LEON
BMW 325
BMW 323
A_R. 75

Vettura
PR SUZUKI
PR HONDA
PR HONDA
CAMOTOS
FORMULA GLORIA

Vettura
KART 60
KART 50

Vettura
BIREL T™
BIREL PAVESI
CRG TM
TONY VORTEX
OBERON TM
CRG PAVESI
TONY TM™

Elaborazione dati a cura dell'A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese

INCENDIO

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION
ZPR
EMOTION
EMOTION
OM RACING
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOT ION

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
ZPR
ZPR
ZPR

Team
ZPR
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
OM RACING
OM RACING
OM RACING
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOT ION
EMOTION
EMOT ION
EMOTION
EMOT ION
EMOTION
EMOTION

www.kronosvarese.com

Gr.
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA

Gr.
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA

Gr.
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA

Gr.
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA
CORSA

Gr.

Gr.

e

Gr.

AXRXARAXARXRAN

CI.
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

Cl.
1600
1600
1600
1600

Cl.
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

CI.
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000

Cl.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Cl.
60
60

Cl.
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01
01

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

BEST

=z =2
T T

BEST
00
00
00
00

N.P.

BEST
01

BEST
00
00
00
00
00
00

TIME

53,38
53,67
54,49
55,58
56,52
57,18
58,01

100,13
103,34

TIME

50,82
54,01
55,83
56,94

TIME

50,82
51,19
51,24
53,80
54,04
54,25
57,64

TIME

155,74
:57,77
:00,09

TIME

144,65
145,18
146,26
:47,08

TIME

106,18
01:

34,59

TIME

145,08
46,24
:47,53
149,13
149,43
149,88
00:

50,18
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2° TROFEO VOLONTARI
CLASSIFICA CLASSI

N. Concorrente
16 MARINO ENZO
6 BROGLIA LUCA
97 RUSSO FRANCO
18 SCINARDO LUCA
15 FERZOLA STEFANO

N. Concorrente
98 LISCHETTI ALESSANDRO
99 CIRIELLO PINO

N. Concorrente
95 TABACCHI CLAUDIO

N. Concorrente
93 FANTONI 1VAN

91 BACCIARINI DANILO
90 FANTONI DANILO

109 MORTEO ALESSANDRO

92 CURCIO ROBY
94 LAZZARINI MORGENO

N. Concorrente
80 SIMONE FILIPPO
81 MILANESE MARCO

N. Concorrente
78 BISSACCA DANIELE
77 SQUINZANI THOMAS
75 CILI0O NICOLAS

76 NEGRI TOMMASO

N. Concorrente
71 PISANO PIERPAOLO
74 RONCATO M.

73 REDINI GIOCOMO

70 CHIRICO ANDREA

72 FIORILLI FRANCESCO

N. Concorrente
53 FRETT1 MANUEL

51 CEREGHETTI THOMAS
57 MARTINELLI DANIELE
59 GRISOLIA ANTONIO
58 ZANIN1 ALESSANDRO
56 MORO SAMMY

52 CHIARA DENIS

49 LANA RICCARDO

50 BENKO HARRY

55 SPADAFORA GIANFRANCO
54 CISCATO GIANNI

Vettura
PCR
TONY ROTAX

MERLIN TM
CRG GILERA

Vettura
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH

Vettura
A.R. ZAGATO

Vettura
VW GOLF
OPEL KADETT
VW GOLF
A_R. GTA
FIAT 124
OPEL GT

Vettura
PEUGEOT 106 R
PEUGEOT 106 R

Vettura
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2 VTS
OPEL CORSA
MINI COOPER

Vettura
HONDA CIVIC
BMW 320
PEUGEOT 309
CL10O WILLIAMS
MAZDA MX 5

Vettura
SUBARU IMPREZA
BMW M3
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
R5 GT
SUBARU IMPREZA
LOTUS EXIGE
RENAULT 5
BMW M3
SUBARU
A.R. 75

IMPREZA

ANTI

EVO 9
EVO 6

INCENDIO

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION

EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION
ZPR

Team
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
ZPR
EMOT ION
EMOTION

Team
ZPR
EMOTION

Team
EMOT ION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION

ZPR
EMOTION
EMOTION

Team
EMOTION
ZPR
ZPR
EMOTION
ZPR
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION
EMOTION

Elaborazione dati a cura dell'A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese
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Gr.

AXRXNXXRX

Gr.

STOR
STOR

Gr.

STOR

Gr.

STOR
STOR
STOR
STOR
STOR
STOR

Gr.

STR
STR

Gr.

STR
STR
STR
STR

Gr.

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

Gr.

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

CI.
125
125
125
125
125

Cl.
1150
1150

Cl.
1600

CI.
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Cl.
1400
1400

Cl.
1600
1600
1600
1600

Cl.
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Cl.
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000
>2000

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

BEST

00:
01:

BEST

01:

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

BEST

00:
00:

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

BEST

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

TIME

51,08
52,53
57,87
59,73
01,75

TIME
58,07
00,18

TIME
02,01

TIME

51,22
52,40
53,06
58,32
02,78
04,69

TIME
50,70
56,10

TIME

52,57
54,92
55,43
56,25

TIME

51,69
52,79
55,36
56,33
56,43

TIME

50,43
50,57
51,14
51,33
51,67
53,19
53,30
54,22
55,94
56,64
04,30



